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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Frerker        M2029         1/90       15:55    5:08       15:53
2     Kristopher Brown       M2029         2/90       16:06    5:11       16:04
3     Derek Lactaoen         M2029         3/90       16:40    5:22       16:38
4     Brian Sutter           M1519         1/20       16:52    5:26       16:50
5     Tahoma Khalsa          M2029         4/90       17:24    5:36       17:22
6     Ben Sauvage            M4049        1/137       17:37    5:41       17:36
7     Willie Richardson      M3039        1/148       17:47    5:44       17:46
8     Evan Patrick           M1519         2/20       18:27    5:56       18:24
9     Rose Wetzel            F2029        1/124       18:32    5:59       18:31
10    Frederick Motteler     M5059         1/56       18:54    6:05       18:51
11    Kesslee Bayne          F2029        2/124       19:14    6:12       19:11
12    Brian Carroll          M2029         5/90       19:22    6:14       19:18
13    Craig Kenworthy        M4049        2/137       19:21    6:14       19:18
14    Roy Colven             M5059         2/56       19:24    6:14       19:19
15    John Klepack           M2029         6/90       19:30    6:17       19:27
16    Doug Pierson           M3039        2/148       19:34    6:18       19:29
17    Brady Houck            M3039        3/148       19:35    6:18       19:32
18    Joe Schick             M4049        3/137       19:39    6:20       19:37
19    Ashley Nichols         F1519         1/32       19:42    6:21       19:39
20    Dakota Rash            M1519         3/20       19:53    6:24       19:50
21    Nikki Gamble Leith     F2029        3/124       19:57    6:25       19:54
22    James Amspacher        M2029         7/90       20:00    6:26       19:56
23    Jilani Zeribi          M3039        4/148       20:05    6:28       20:01
24    Meaghan McCluskey      F2029        4/124       20:06    6:29       20:03
25    Ben Ulness             M3039        5/148       20:19    6:32       20:15
26    Markus Van Achte       M5059         3/56       20:27    6:36       20:26
27    Adrienne Nova          F2029        5/124       20:34    6:37       20:30
28    Adele Eslinger         F1519         2/32       20:37    6:38       20:31
29    Marnie Hogue           F2029        6/124       20:39    6:38       20:33
30    Ryan Digiovanni        M2029         8/90       20:54    6:43       20:47
31    McKenzie Barney        F2029        7/124       20:54    6:43       20:47
32    Steve Tilford          M5059         4/56       20:52    6:43       20:47
33    George Kosovich        M3039        6/148       20:58    6:44       20:53
34    Vincent Mysliwiec      F4049        1/139       21:05    6:47       21:00
35    Nick Hall              M2029         9/90       21:18    6:51       21:14
36    Gail Hall              F5059         1/53       21:18    6:51       21:14
37    Greg Coluckio          M4049        4/137       21:20    6:51       21:14
38    Jason McKay            M3039        7/148       21:29    6:52       21:16
39    Wyland Tregear         M1519         4/20       21:21    6:53       21:18
40    Curtis Jordan          M4049        5/137       21:28    6:53       21:18
41    Robert Carter          M1519         5/20       21:24    6:53       21:19
42    Larry Parker           M5059         5/56       21:32    6:55       21:26
43    Bj Haas                M0114         1/28       21:30    6:55       21:26
44    Andrew Haas            M1519         6/20       21:30    6:55       21:26
45    Steven Haas            M5059         6/56       21:30    6:55       21:27
46    Shawn McKee            M2029        10/90       21:45    6:56       21:30
47    Travis Keys            M3039        8/148       21:40    6:57       21:32
48    Ian Stewart            M3039        9/148       21:43    6:58       21:34
49    Eric Huffman           M4049        6/137       21:46    7:00       21:40
50    Peter Litwin           M4049        7/137       21:53    7:02       21:46
51    Charles Galloway       M6069         1/20       21:49    7:02       21:47
52    Mike Cowden            M4049        8/137       21:56    7:02       21:47
53    Darrin Ganyard         M3039       10/148       21:55    7:02       21:48
54    Bronwen Williams       F3039        1/160       21:57    7:03       21:49
55    Emily Tacke            F1519         3/32       21:56    7:04       21:52
56    John Carter            M0114         2/28       22:01    7:04       21:52
57    Lisa Beem              F1519         4/32       21:59    7:04       21:53
58    Alan Bruggeman         M3039       11/148       22:00    7:04       21:53
59    Erik Fadiman           M4049        9/137       22:03    7:04       21:55
60    Kevin Ng               M2029        11/90       22:03    7:05       21:58
61    Liz Green              F1519         5/32       22:12    7:06       21:58
62    Troy Stahlecker        M4049       10/137       22:11    7:08       22:05
63    Jeff Call              M4049       11/137       22:16    7:09       22:08
64    Dane Jordan            M2029        12/90       22:20    7:09       22:10
65    Peter Carter           M5059         7/56       22:20    7:10       22:11
66    Alfonso Berumen        M2029        13/90       22:18    7:10       22:13
67    David Gerry            M3039       12/148       22:20    7:11       22:14
68    Pete Vickers           M4049       12/137       22:24    7:12       22:18
69    Nina Keaney            F4049        2/139       22:26    7:12       22:19
70    Lindsey Call           F0114         1/13       22:34    7:15       22:27
71    Ginny Drake            F2029        8/124       22:42    7:15       22:28
72    Kelly Richards         F4049        3/139       22:34    7:16       22:30
73    Christopher Luce       M4049       13/137       22:45    7:16       22:32
74    Eric Fallon            M1519         7/20       22:48    7:17       22:34
75    Glen Mangiantini       M5059         8/56       22:48    7:17       22:34
76    Cullen Hammontree                     0/0       23:10    7:18       22:36
77    Clay Hammontree        M1519         8/20       23:10    7:18       22:36
78    Geoffrey Englund       M2029        14/90       22:59    7:19       22:40
79    Allan Hicks            M3039       13/148       22:50    7:20       22:42
80    Kris Welch             M1519         9/20       22:56    7:22       22:48
81    Renae Goldsmith        F3039        2/160       23:00    7:22       22:49
82    Jason Turck            M4049       14/137       23:14    7:23       22:53
83    Ande Edlund            M3039       14/148       23:14    7:25       22:58
84    William Martin         M3039       15/148       23:08    7:26       23:00
85    Sang Sim               M2029        15/90       23:28    7:27       23:04
86    Gail Kingma            F5059         2/53       23:09    7:27       23:04
87    Tyler Kinley           M2029        16/90       23:41    7:28       23:07
88    Mel Oshiro             M5059         9/56       23:18    7:28       23:09
89    April Rezendes         F2029        9/124       23:19    7:29       23:11
90    Eric Mead              M3039       16/148       23:20    7:30       23:13
91    Elizabeth McKinney     F3039        3/160       23:47    7:30       23:13
92    Moses Rifkin           M3039       17/148       23:47    7:30       23:14
93    Eric Junes             M4049       15/137       23:37    7:31       23:19
94    Kirsten Kenny          F3039        4/160       23:26    7:32       23:20
95    John Wallace III       M3039       18/148       23:24    7:32       23:20
96    Alex Friedrich         M6069         2/20       23:40    7:32       23:20
97    Sergio Haberman        M2029        17/90       23:41    7:33       23:23
98    William Trimble        M2029        18/90       23:30    7:33       23:24
99    Chris Allen            M3039       19/148       24:43    7:34       23:25
100   Jasmine Woo            F2029       10/124       23:34    7:34       23:26
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101   Andy Baker             M4049       16/137       23:40    7:36       23:31
102   Scott Sidener          M4049       17/137       24:00    7:37       23:36
103   John Heasman           M3039       20/148       24:48    7:37       23:36
104   Carolyn Bauer          F2029       11/124       23:55    7:38       23:38
105   Ken Howard             F4049        4/139       23:57    7:38       23:38
106   Ian Field              M2029        19/90       24:13    7:38       23:39
107   Joel Greswell          M3039       21/148       23:59    7:39       23:41
108   Larry Weinberg         M6069         3/20       23:52    7:39       23:41
109   Carol Austin           F5059         3/53       23:49    7:40       23:44
110   Valerie Balogh         F4049        5/139       24:00    7:40       23:46
111   David Stodden          M6069         4/20       23:58    7:40       23:46
112   Clay Garrard           M4049       18/137       23:58    7:41       23:48
113   Sirra Docken           F1519         6/32       23:55    7:42       23:51
114   Franziska McKay        F2029       12/124       24:12    7:43       23:55
115   Elizabeth Hawley       F3039        5/160       24:04    7:43       23:56
116   Anderson Ogg           M3039       22/148       24:18    7:44       23:57
117   Whitney Janicki        F1519         7/32       24:45    7:44       23:57
118   Joy Bucher             F3039        6/160       24:18    7:44       23:58
119   Eric Siemsen           M3039       23/148       24:31    7:44       23:58
120   Robin Torres           M5059        10/56       24:09    7:45       24:00
121   Jennifer Hallett       F4049        6/139       24:06    7:45       24:00
122   Alexander Wright       M3039       24/148       25:44    7:46       24:02
123   Donald Beatty          M5059        11/56       24:22    7:47       24:06
124   Dylan Mankey           M2029        20/90       24:27    7:47       24:06
125   Keith Johnson          M2029        21/90       24:30    7:48       24:10
126   Jacob Sabado           M2029        22/90       25:44    7:48       24:11
127   Alec Hannaford         M1519        10/20       24:26    7:50       24:15
128   Matthew Runte          M3039       25/148       24:34    7:50       24:15
129   Tobin Graves           M4049       19/137       24:34    7:50       24:16
130   Loren Tillman          M3039       26/148       24:34    7:52       24:22
131   Andrey Balogh          M4049       20/137       24:36    7:52       24:22
132   Jon Moore              M2029        23/90       24:39    7:52       24:22
133   Stuart Johnston        M5059        12/56       24:40    7:52       24:23
134   Joel Cambern           M4049       21/137       24:34    7:52       24:24
135   Kate Hildahl           F0114         2/13       24:31    7:53       24:24
136   Ivar Hildahl           M4049       22/137       24:31    7:53       24:24
137   Judy Johnston          F2029       13/124       24:41    7:53       24:24
138   Jen Gaudette           F4049        7/139       24:41    7:53       24:25
139   Kelly Hjelle           F4049        8/139       24:32    7:53       24:26
140   Robert Robinson        M4049       23/137       25:10    7:55       24:32
141   Kenneth Oneill         M5059        13/56       24:46    7:55       24:33
142   Michael Bitz           M5059        14/56       24:49    7:56       24:33
143   Brian Lacewell         M4049       24/137       24:57    7:56       24:35
144   Carly Tu               F2029       14/124       24:44    7:56       24:36
145   Josh Wood              M3039       27/148       24:55    7:58       24:40
146   Charles Vona           M3039       28/148       24:53    7:58       24:41
147   Leslie Danielson       F3039        7/160       24:53    7:58       24:42
148   Kristin Shrewsbury     F2029       15/124       24:52    7:59       24:44
149   Joe Tegeder            M3039       29/148       25:01    7:59       24:44
150   Michael Harms          M4049       25/137       24:55    7:59       24:45
151   Kathryne Shrewsbury    F2029       16/124       24:52    7:59       24:45
152   Andrew Benton          M3039       30/148       25:08    8:00       24:47
153   Jeff Baylor            M4049       26/137       25:03    8:00       24:48
154   David Gottlieb         M3039       31/148       25:14    8:02       24:53
155   Joe Wehmeyer           M2029        24/90       25:08    8:03       24:55
156   Frida Swensen          F1519         8/32       25:25    8:03       24:56
157   Mikala Johnson         F2029       17/124       25:18    8:04       24:58
158   Marc Maurer            M3039       32/148       25:10    8:04       24:59
159   Chris Church           M3039       33/148       25:02    8:04       25:00
160   Jason Smith            M3039       34/148       25:17    8:05       25:02
161   Robert Osborne         M4049       27/137       25:22    8:05       25:02
162   Jason Shaw             M3039       35/148       25:24    8:05       25:03
163   Akiko Iwamoto          F4049        9/139       25:20    8:05       25:03
164   Tristan Naumann        M2029        25/90       26:08    8:06       25:05
165   Heather Pullen         F5059         4/53       25:12    8:06       25:06
166   Dustin Jensen Reiber   M2029        26/90       25:17    8:07       25:07
167   David Parsons          M4049       28/137       25:24    8:07       25:09
168   Stacy Wingard          F4049       10/139       25:27    8:07       25:09
169   Kathryn Klepinger      F5059         5/53       25:28    8:07       25:10
170   Karl Wehden            M3039       36/148       25:31    8:08       25:12
171   Bridget Perry          F4049       11/139       25:24    8:08       25:13
172   Gerald K B Eysaman     M5059        15/56       25:28    8:09       25:15
173   Jan Kotas              F3039        8/160       25:52    8:09       25:16
174   Mark Hovde             M4049       29/137       25:42    8:10       25:17
175   Scott Thielman         M4049       30/137       26:14    8:10       25:19
176   Evan Lewis             M4049       31/137       25:48    8:11       25:20
177   Kim Garland            M4049       32/137       25:48    8:12       25:25
178   Andrew Garland         M1519        11/20       25:48    8:13       25:26
179   Dorcas Leung           F2029       18/124       25:53    8:13       25:27
180   Douglas Grabski        M4049       33/137       25:40    8:13       25:28
181   Michael Byrd           M4049       34/137       26:34    8:14       25:31
182   Peter Valente          M4049       35/137       26:13    8:14       25:32
183   Dorothy Faris          F3039        9/160       25:53    8:15       25:32
184   Christian Anstin       M2029        27/90       25:57    8:15       25:32
185   Barry Ruliffson        M6069         5/20       25:41    8:15       25:33
186   Ben Kaufman            M3039       37/148       25:56    8:15       25:34
187   Ted Colby              M2029        28/90       28:58    8:15       25:35
188   Christopher Harper     M4049       36/137       25:49    8:16       25:37
189   Michael Ermak          M3039       38/148       26:13    8:16       25:38
190   Adam Rose              M1519        12/20       26:14    8:17       25:41
191   Anthony Dang           M1519        13/20       26:21    8:18       25:42
192   Thomas Russo           M3039       39/148       25:52    8:18       25:43
193   Ryder Crockett         M4049       37/137       26:12    8:18       25:43
194   Victor Serna           M4049       38/137       26:06    8:19       25:46
195   Doug Hawkins           M4049       39/137       26:12    8:20       25:48
196   Lisa Nau               F3039       10/160       26:03    8:20       25:48
197   Quinn Clelland         M0114         3/28       26:04    8:20       25:49
198   Rich Moffett           M4049       40/137       26:16    8:20       25:50
199   Morgn Tedrow           F3039       11/160       26:17    8:21       25:53
200   Taylor Brown           M1519        14/20       26:26    8:21       25:53
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201   John Clelland          M4049       41/137       26:12    8:22       25:56
202   Dean Martin            M4049       42/137       26:44    8:23       25:57
203   Keith Andrews          M4049       43/137       26:31    8:23       25:58
204   William Davis          M3039       40/148       26:48    8:23       25:58
205   Arthur Brunnenkant     M0114         4/28       26:29    8:23       25:58
206   Todd Allen             M3039       41/148       26:13    8:23       26:00
207   Paul Schmitz           M5059        16/56       26:36    8:25       26:04
208   Linda Stone            F3039       12/160       26:28    8:25       26:06
209   Nancy Snyder           F2029       19/124       26:33    8:25       26:06
210   Katherine Busch        F0114         3/13       26:36    8:26       26:06
211   Erik Sweet             M4049       44/137       26:30    8:26       26:08
212   Dan Butler             M4049       45/137       26:37    8:26       26:08
213   Brennan Bredl          M1519        15/20       26:34    8:26       26:09
214   Dustin Cooley          M3039       42/148       26:29    8:28       26:13
215   Janet Howe             F5059         6/53       26:31    8:28       26:13
216   Nick Bond              M5059        17/56       26:40    8:29       26:16
217   Melissa Newbury        F2029       20/124       26:41    8:29       26:16
218   Stefan Newbury         M3039       43/148       26:41    8:29       26:16
219   Derek Salmond          M3039       44/148       28:08    8:29       26:17
220   German Rangel          M4049       46/137       26:47    8:29       26:17
221   Indigo Strieker        F1519         9/32       26:39    8:30       26:19
222   Ram Aringunrun         M4049       47/137       26:46    8:30       26:21
223   Andrew Brown           M2029        29/90       26:46    8:31       26:23
224   Valerie Ritchie        F5059         7/53       26:44    8:31       26:24
225   Randy Cantrell         M5059        18/56       26:33    8:31       26:24
226   Timothy Dimario        M4049       48/137       27:00    8:31       26:24
227   Tom Rogers             M6069         6/20       27:02    8:32       26:25
228   Tia Cantrell           F4049       12/139       26:34    8:32       26:26
229   Jennifer Steele        F3039       13/160       26:51    8:32       26:28
230   Peter Nelson           M3039       45/148       26:56    8:33       26:28
231   Nicholas Mumm          M3039       46/148       26:51    8:33       26:29
232   Ben Englund            M3039       47/148       28:09    8:33       26:31
233   John Sherrill          M6069         7/20       26:39    8:34       26:32
234   Elizabeth Ulloa        F4049       13/139       26:47    8:34       26:34
235   Vic Ulloa              M5059        19/56       26:46    8:34       26:34
236   Robert Kline           M4049       49/137       26:40    8:35       26:35
237   Dorothy Mankey         F2029       21/124       26:57    8:35       26:35
238   Dave Cook              M4049       50/137       27:09    8:35       26:35
239   Tom Stave              M5059        20/56       26:49    8:35       26:36
240   Deborah Reber          F4049       14/139       26:48    8:36       26:37
241   Brooke Bemis           F2029       22/124       27:28    8:36       26:37
242   Joseph Lauzon          M4049       51/137       26:59    8:36       26:39
243   Sarah Cook             F4049       15/139       27:13    8:36       26:40
244   Adam Erickson          M2029        30/90       28:22    8:38       26:45
245   Andrew Miller          M4049       52/137       27:12    8:38       26:45
246   Erin Kline             F1519        10/32       26:54    8:39       26:49
247   Joan Handratty         M5059        21/56       28:00    8:41       26:53
248   Trina Whitaker         F3039       14/160       27:04    8:41       26:55
249   Kenneth Crawford       M3039       48/148       27:23    8:42       26:58
250   Jamie Holmes           F2029       23/124       27:34    8:42       26:58
251   Seth Hoffman           M0114         5/28       27:26    8:43       27:00
252   Paul Burleson          M4049       53/137       27:40    8:43       27:02
253   Dan Binkely            M3039       49/148       27:32    8:44       27:02
254   Daniel Sommerville     M3039       50/148       27:40    8:44       27:02
255   Evan Anderson          M3039       51/148       27:25    8:44       27:04
256   Emily Anderson         F2029       24/124       27:25    8:44       27:05
257   Monte Wildey           M4049       54/137       27:32    8:45       27:05
258   Sarah Shean            F2029       25/124       27:43    8:45       27:06
259   Mike Amos              M2029        31/90       27:44    8:45       27:07
260   Rachel Kaneshiro       F2029       26/124       27:25    8:45       27:07
261   Becky Vrieland         F2029       27/124       27:42    8:46       27:10
262   Dave Ray               M4049       55/137       27:42    8:46       27:10
263   Matthew Millen         M2029        32/90       27:32    8:48       27:15
264   Shayla Millen          F2029       28/124       27:32    8:48       27:15
265   Jordan Rayman          M2029        33/90       28:14    8:48       27:16
266   Jeremy Jenniges        M2029        34/90       28:15    8:48       27:17
267   Mark Fenn              M4049       56/137       27:45    8:50       27:20
268   John Edgerly           M3039       52/148       27:52    8:50       27:21
269   Emaline Vance          F3039       15/160       27:42    8:50       27:22
270   Krista Williams        F2029       29/124       28:53    8:51       27:25
271   Robert Starritt        M4049       57/137       27:59    8:51       27:25
272   Brandon Surma          M2029        35/90       28:05    8:51       27:26
273   Matthew Leaming        M2029        36/90       28:00    8:51       27:26
274   Judy McCorkle          F5059         8/53       27:51    8:52       27:27
275   Gordon Clement         M5059        22/56       27:56    8:52       27:27
276   Amy Hammongtree        F4049       16/139       28:06    8:52       27:30
277   Justin Bross           M3039       53/148       28:00    8:53       27:30
278   Eileen Breseman        F5059         9/53       27:45    8:53       27:31
279   Ryan Nofziger          M3039       54/148       28:28    8:53       27:31
280   William Dekle          M4049       58/137       28:30    8:53       27:32
281   Anthony Yadron         M3039       55/148       28:12    8:53       27:32
282   Sarah McComb           F3039       16/160       28:10    8:54       27:33
283   David Rosenbaum        M6069         8/20       28:13    8:54       27:34
284   Chun Ho Chen           M3039       56/148       28:54    8:55       27:37
285   Ilya Kozavchinsky      M2029        37/90       28:00    8:55       27:38
286   Luke Englund           M2029        38/90       29:20    8:56       27:41
287   Nicole Neumiller       F2029       30/124       43:01    8:56       27:41
288   Phil Gesell            M2029        39/90       28:05    8:56       27:41
289   Elizabeth Hauenstein   F2029       31/124       28:59    8:57       27:44
290   Kent Margulis          M5059        23/56       28:32    8:57       27:44
291   Duncan Hauenstein      M2029        40/90       29:00    8:57       27:45
292   Kelly Cogswell         F4049       17/139       28:48    8:58       27:45
293   Donald Smith           M3039       57/148       28:10    8:58       27:46
294   Kate Muller            M3039       58/148       28:07    8:58       27:46
295   Denara Vetkos          F2029       32/124       28:23    8:58       27:46
296   Nate Muller            M3039       59/148       28:07    8:58       27:47
297   Heidi Maltsberger      F2029       33/124       28:25    8:58       27:48
298   Darcy Parker           F5059        10/53       28:05    8:59       27:48
299   Megan Styles           F3039       17/160       28:56    8:59       27:50
300   Geno Mancinelli        M4049       59/137       28:32    8:59       27:50
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301   Jennifer Dailey        F3039       18/160       28:00    8:59       27:50
302   Liz Margulis           F4049       18/139       28:40    9:00       27:52
303   Samantha Smith         F3039       19/160       28:16    9:00       27:53
304   Supriva Kumari         F2029       34/124       28:24    9:00       27:54
305   Russell Clark          M4049       60/137       28:46    9:01       27:56
306   Katherine Ratliff      F2029       35/124       28:19    9:01       27:57
307   Stacey Nievweija       F3039       20/160       28:48    9:02       27:58
308   Mark Van Waes          M3039       60/148       28:29    9:03       28:01
309   Sami Sullivan          F3039       21/160       28:29    9:03       28:01
310   Eli Peter              M2029        41/90       28:37    9:03       28:01
311   Jim Davies             M4049       61/137       28:33    9:03       28:01
312   Cari Gilbert           F3039       22/160       28:33    9:03       28:02
313   Marty Hall             M3039       61/148       29:04    9:03       28:03
314   William Lynn Weller    M5059        24/56       28:14    9:04       28:05
315   Ben MacFarlane         M4049       62/137       29:41    9:04       28:05
316   Ryan Trettevik         F2029       36/124       29:40    9:04       28:06
317   Jim Cade               M5059        25/56       28:57    9:04       28:06
318   Elise Beebe            F1519        11/32       30:18    9:06       28:10
319   Dawn Norton            F3039       23/160       29:10    9:06       28:11
320   Leigh Vieira           M3039       62/148       28:38    9:06       28:12
321   Ashley Woods           F2029       37/124       29:00    9:06       28:13
322   Ray Arrington          M6069         9/20       28:46    9:08       28:17
323   John Lindblom          M4049       63/137       29:43    9:09       28:20
324   Kayla McCarthy         F2029       38/124       29:08    9:09       28:22
325   David Olling           M5059        26/56       29:14    9:09       28:22
326   Sergey Markov          M3039       63/148       29:09    9:12       28:29
327   Ted Coulson            M6069        10/20       28:45    9:12       28:30
328   Natalia Slobodina      F2029       39/124       28:51    9:12       28:31
329   Jeanne Coulson         F5059        11/53       28:45    9:12       28:31
330   Emily Laue             F3039       24/160       29:13    9:13       28:35
331   John Glowney           M5059        27/56       29:24    9:14       28:36
332   Samuel Harris          M3039       64/148       29:14    9:14       28:37
333   Kyle Roeter            M2029        42/90       29:09    9:14       28:37
334   Kristen Dormaier       F2029       40/124       29:09    9:14       28:38
335   Matie Bianchini        F1519        12/32       28:41    9:14       28:38
336   Samatha Northrop       F0114         4/13       28:41    9:15       28:38
337   Mark Anderson          M3039       65/148       28:58    9:15       28:39
338   Dave Laemmle           M4049       64/137       29:59    9:15       28:39
339   Seret Rafferty         F4049       19/139       29:26    9:15       28:39
340   Brian Dunbar           M5059        28/56       29:05    9:15       28:40
341   James Diddams          M0114         6/28       29:36    9:16       28:43
342   Karen Ng               F2029       41/124       29:20    9:16       28:44
343   Katy Mills             F2029       42/124       29:09    9:17       28:46
344   Emelda Ellerssten      F4049       20/139       30:18    9:17       28:47
345   Scott Lawrence         M4049       65/137       29:11    9:17       28:47
346   Glenn Dubar            M4049       66/137       29:13    9:18       28:47
347   Jennifer Barnes        F4049       21/139       29:06    9:18       28:48
348   Kathryn Bailey         F1519        13/32       29:02    9:18       28:48
349   Beverly Stuart         F4049       22/139       29:15    9:19       28:50
350   Julie Hayes            F5059        12/53       29:12    9:19       28:51
351   Erin Finnegan          F4049       23/139       30:04    9:19       28:52
352   Kevin Kelly            M2029        43/90       29:07    9:19       28:53
353   Sean Kelly             M2029        44/90       29:07    9:19       28:53
354   Andrea Hoffman         F1519        14/32       29:27    9:20       28:55
355   Penelope Thompson      F5059        13/53       29:25    9:20       28:56
356   Mojdeh Sami            F3039       25/160       29:27    9:20       28:56
357   Chris Stefan           M3039       66/148       29:27    9:20       28:56
358   Kate Vincent           F3039       26/160       29:53    9:20       28:56
359   Bhushan Khanal         M3039       67/148       30:17    9:21       28:57
360   Jeffrey Possinger      M4049       67/137       29:19    9:21       28:57
361   Lisa Pascale           F4049       24/139       30:10    9:21       28:58
362   Daniel Davis           M6069        11/20       31:05    9:22       29:02
363   Tom Hunter             M4049       68/137       29:16    9:23       29:03
364   Maiti Hunter           F0114         5/13       29:16    9:23       29:03
365   John Farrell           M3039       68/148       30:22    9:23       29:05
366   Sean Joseph            M2029        45/90       31:22    9:23       29:05
367   Waylon Jones           M3039       69/148       30:17    9:23       29:05
368   Brittany Bear          F2029       43/124       30:42    9:24       29:06
369   Todd Enders            M2029        46/90       30:42    9:24       29:06
370   Cindy Cardenas         F5059        14/53       30:42    9:24       29:07
371   Molley Rutter          F3039       27/160       31:02    9:25       29:10
372   Marie Vermaas          F2029       44/124       29:45    9:25       29:11
373   Katie Weller           F2029       45/124       29:45    9:25       29:11
374   Bryan Bayouth          M4049       69/137       30:01    9:26       29:12
375   Ruth Gaunt             F2029       46/124       29:43    9:26       29:13
376   Jenny Brink            F3039       28/160       29:40    9:26       29:13
377   Laura Martin           F3039       29/160       29:44    9:26       29:14
378   Tanya Marshall         F4049       25/139       29:39    9:26       29:14
379   Ellen Maude            F4049       26/139       29:44    9:26       29:14
380   Paula Mitchell         F4049       27/139       29:39    9:27       29:17
381   Ajith Prabhakara       M3039       70/148       29:30    9:27       29:18
382   Emma Mangiantini       F1519        15/32       29:38    9:28       29:20
383   Chuck Applebee         M2029        47/90       31:37    9:28       29:21
384   Margina Young          F5059        15/53       29:42    9:29       29:23
385   Kelsey Breseman        F1519        16/32       29:38    9:29       29:23
386   Elizabeth Katcipal     F3039       30/160       30:22    9:29       29:24
387   Cynthia Holt           F3039       31/160       30:03    9:30       29:26
388   Donna Reitz            F3039       32/160       29:58    9:30       29:26
389   Lori Barlow            F4049       28/139       29:54    9:30       29:27
390   Jeff Barlow            M4049       70/137       29:54    9:30       29:27
391   Lindsay Gossack        F2029       47/124       29:59    9:31       29:28
392   Alex Taylor            M4049       71/137       30:43    9:31       29:29
393   Eric Zocher            M5059        29/56       31:36    9:32       29:32
394   Emily Wamsley          F3039       33/160       30:11    9:32       29:33
395   Kelly Castillo         F2029       48/124       29:51    9:34       29:38
396   Hope Morris            F4049       29/139       30:03    9:35       29:41
397   Rosalyn Hall           F3039       34/160       30:43    9:36       29:43
398   Barb Motteler          F5059        16/53       31:04    9:36       29:44
399   Nora Testerman         F3039       35/160       31:42    9:36       29:46
400   Jamie Callanan         M3039       71/148       31:43    9:36       29:46
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401   Christian Samlaska     M4049       72/137       30:19    9:37       29:46
402   Marigrace Becker       F2029       49/124       31:43    9:37       29:47
403   Michelle Harry         F4049       30/139       30:22    9:37       29:47
404   Kelly Wood             F4049       31/139       30:07    9:37       29:47
405   Sherah Busch           F3039       36/160       30:49    9:37       29:48
406   Jessica Narkevitz      F2029       50/124       30:44    9:38       29:50
407   Todd Veenhuizen        M4049       73/137       30:26    9:38       29:52
408   Joel Lenox             M4049       74/137       30:30    9:39       29:54
409   Paul Seely             M6069        12/20       30:23    9:39       29:54
410   Heather Dinsmore       F2029       51/124       30:47    9:39       29:54
411   Steven Kusy            M2029        48/90       30:46    9:39       29:54
412   Joseph Leslie          M3039       72/148       30:40    9:39       29:55
413   Eric Shirley           M3039       73/148       30:08    9:40       29:57
414   Jane Park              F2029       52/124       30:08    9:40       29:58
415   Dave Trinh             M3039       74/148       31:20    9:40       29:58
416   Jeffery Hughes         M4049       75/137       30:58    9:41       30:00
417   Melanie Dorion         F3039       37/160       32:45    9:41       30:01
418   Trevor Shand           M3039       75/148       32:47    9:42       30:02
419   Matthew Skoglund       M3039       76/148       31:03    9:43       30:08
420   James Peay             M4049       76/137       31:47    9:44       30:08
421   Kristel Wolf           F4049       32/139       31:04    9:44       30:09
422   Rick Cowan             M4049       77/137       30:43    9:44       30:09
423   Sean Flack             M3039       77/148       31:06    9:44       30:10
424   Brad Bulen             M4049       78/137       30:44    9:45       30:13
425   Lisa Karimi-Naser      F2029       53/124       31:00    9:45       30:13
426   Colton Hauer           M0114         7/28       30:57    9:45       30:13
427   John Woolf             M3039       78/148       31:01    9:45       30:13
428   Kevin Severe           M3039       79/148       31:15    9:47       30:18
429   Veronica Knight        F2029       54/124       31:18    9:47       30:19
430   Naomi Knight           F3039       38/160       31:18    9:47       30:19
431   Katie Carter-Skoglund  F3039       39/160       31:15    9:47       30:20
432   Carol Edwards          F4049       33/139       31:04    9:48       30:22
433   Rick Thompson          M4049       79/137       31:04    9:48       30:22
434   Eris Noren             M4049       80/137       31:19    9:49       30:24
435   Sterling Noren         M4049       81/137       31:20    9:49       30:25
436   Catherine Stedman      F3039       40/160       30:50    9:50       30:28
437   Kristin Hoffman        F2029       55/124       31:03    9:51       30:30
438   Eliana Gall            F2029       56/124       31:09    9:51       30:30
439   Stan Diddams           F5059        17/53       31:23    9:51       30:31
440   Scott Diddams          M1519        16/20       31:23    9:51       30:31
441   Kavik Frol             M2029        49/90       32:15    9:51       30:31
442   Tinnel Hillis          F2029       57/124       31:44    9:51       30:32
443   Aaron Coudray          M3039       80/148       31:09    9:51       30:32
444   Whitney Miller         F2029       58/124       31:09    9:51       30:32
445   John Belgarde          M3039       81/148       31:09    9:51       30:32
446   Neal Stoddard          M6069        13/20       31:00    9:52       30:33
447   Amanda Shellenberger   F3039       41/160       31:50    9:52       30:33
448   Chelsea Jung           F2029       59/124       31:35    9:53       30:38
449   Travis Zickafoose      M3039       82/148       31:23    9:53       30:38
450   Matthew Jung           M2029        50/90       31:36    9:54       30:39
451   Laurie Thomas          F4049       34/139       31:57    9:54       30:39
452   Brian Burton           M3039       83/148       31:19    9:54       30:41
453   N Northrop             M1519        17/20       31:21    9:54       30:42
454   Susan Northrop         F4049       35/139       31:21    9:55       30:42
455   Anne Skaar             F3039       42/160       31:35    9:56       30:46
456   Karen Lovick           F6069          1/3       31:27    9:56       30:47
457   Daisy Parker           F3039       43/160       32:30    9:56       30:47
458   Mark Embry             M3039       84/148       32:33    9:57       30:50
459   Raci Rubin             M4049       82/137       31:22    9:57       30:50
460   Alison Aylesworth      F3039       44/160       31:35    9:58       30:53
461   Rebecca Nelson         F3039       45/160       31:31    9:58       30:54
462   Dang Nguyen            M3039       85/148       32:37    9:58       30:54
463   Brandon Smith          M2029        51/90       32:00    9:59       30:55
464   James Kinnard          M4049       83/137       31:29    9:59       30:55
465   Charlie Swift          M4049       84/137       32:17    9:59       30:55
466   Julius Happonen        M0114         8/28       31:40    9:59       30:56
467   Robin Datta            M4049       85/137       32:00   10:00       30:58
468   Heidi Happonen         F3039       46/160       31:42   10:00       30:58
469   Colin Bross            M3039       86/148       31:28   10:00       30:58
470   Rick Green             M4049       86/137       32:23   10:00       30:58
471   John Jackson           M4049       87/137       31:50   10:00       30:59
472   Susan McCarron         F4049       36/139       32:22   10:00       31:00
473   Charles Jung           M5059        30/56       32:17   10:01       31:01
474   Aaron Pass             M2029        52/90       32:13   10:01       31:03
475   Brian Forcum           M3039       87/148       31:41   10:01       31:03
476   Devon Mills            F2029       60/124       32:13   10:01       31:03
477   Nicole Duchame         F4049       37/139       31:54   10:02       31:04
478   Daryl Knutsen          M4049       88/137       31:55   10:02       31:04
479   Stephanie Hayes        F2029       61/124       31:56   10:02       31:05
480   Charlie Krabbe         M2029        53/90       31:56   10:02       31:05
481   Joseph Norris          M5059        31/56       31:49   10:02       31:06
482   Michael Alexy          M4049       89/137       32:03   10:03       31:07
483   Judy Schneider         F4049       38/139       31:32   10:03       31:07
484   Nick Campa             M2029        54/90       32:04   10:03       31:09
485   Matthew Munson         M2029        55/90       32:22   10:03       31:09
486   Jan Johnson-Bynon      F5059        18/53       32:07   10:04       31:10
487   Emilie Lehman          F1519        17/32       31:39   10:04       31:12
488   Jonathan Church        M3039       88/148       33:47   10:04       31:12
489   Michael Campa          M2029        56/90       32:07   10:04       31:12
490   Kristin Moore          F1519        18/32       31:39   10:04       31:12
491   Amy Rayl               F3039       47/160       32:34   10:04       31:13
492   Ryan Moore             M0114         9/28       31:58   10:04       31:13
493   Robby Moore            F5059        19/53       31:58   10:05       31:13
494   Edward Hansen          M3039       89/148       31:57   10:05       31:15
495   Zachary Boyd           M1519        18/20       31:55   10:05       31:16
496   Anna Boyd              F1519        19/32       31:56   10:06       31:16
497   Celina Cypher          F2029       62/124       32:21   10:06       31:18
498   Cheryl Hile            F3039       48/160       31:30   10:06       31:19
499   Lou Kruskar            M5059        32/56       32:22   10:06       31:19
500   Tamara J Oakes         F4049       39/139       32:20   10:07       31:20
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501   Melinda Schwartz       F2029       63/124       32:17   10:10       31:30
502   Meghan Nelson          F2029       64/124       31:59   10:10       31:30
503   Janelle Johnson        F1519        20/32       32:42   10:10       31:31
504   Syagy Bosmall          F4049       40/139       32:03   10:10       31:31
505   Raymond Cross          M5059        33/56       32:46   10:12       31:37
506   Alexandra Cross        F1519        21/32       32:46   10:12       31:38
507   Jackson Frank          M0114        10/28       32:01   10:13       31:38
508   Jozie Crisafulli       F0114         6/13       32:54   10:13       31:40
509   Kristen Carr           F2029       65/124       32:54   10:13       31:40
510   Elliot Goodloe         M2029        57/90       32:46   10:14       31:41
511   Chris Schwab           M2029        58/90       32:57   10:15       31:44
512   Kyle Coffey            M3039       90/148       32:44   10:17       31:50
513   Erin Comparri          F2029       66/124       32:44   10:17       31:51
514   Karen Mishelle         F3039       49/160       32:05   10:17       31:52
515   Carmen Hall            F3039       50/160       33:46   10:18       31:54
516   Beverly Fichtenberg    F2029       67/124       32:59   10:18       31:54
517   Gwen Roberts           F2029       68/124       33:01   10:18       31:55
518   Niklas Nordlof         M2029        59/90       33:01   10:18       31:55
519   Noah Holland           M3039       91/148       32:15   10:19       31:57
520   Mick Diddams           M2029        60/90       33:43   10:19       31:58
521   Jay Mullen             M4049       90/137       33:29   10:20       32:00
522   Melissa Shields        F4049       41/139       32:49   10:20       32:02
523   Jessica Watkins        F2029       69/124       33:28   10:20       32:02
524   Holly Diop             F2029       70/124       32:54   10:20       32:02
525   Amanda Kizer           F3039       51/160       32:55   10:21       32:03
526   Jason Watkins          M3039       92/148       33:32   10:21       32:04
527   Stefan Torres          M2029        61/90       32:38   10:23       32:09
528   Brenda Walker          F2029       71/124       33:12   10:23       32:11
529   Stefanie Jarmon        F2029       72/124       32:57   10:24       32:12
530   Adam Michard           M3039       93/148       33:12   10:24       32:12
531   Rachael McKinney       F2029       73/124       32:58   10:24       32:13
532   Janelle Torres         F3039       52/160       32:44   10:24       32:14
533   Jennifer Kapinos       F3039       53/160       34:18   10:25       32:16
534   Kevin Iverson          M2029        62/90       32:44   10:25       32:18
535   Alex Lopez             M0114        11/28       33:21   10:25       32:18
536   Amy Wismer             F4049       42/139       34:02   10:26       32:18
537   Bob Wismer             M5059        34/56       34:01   10:26       32:18
538   Sharon Kunin           F3039       54/160       32:53   10:26       32:19
539   Ryan McKay             M2029        63/90       33:06   10:26       32:19
540   Alexa Albert           F4049       43/139       32:54   10:26       32:19
541   Lukas Peter            M2029        64/90       33:08   10:26       32:19
542   Guadalupe Richter      F5059        20/53       33:23   10:26       32:20
543   Jessica Maldonado      F3039       55/160       33:17   10:26       32:21
544   Michele Leslie Potter  F3039       56/160       33:06   10:27       32:21
545   Nancy McAllister       F5059        21/53       32:55   10:27       32:22
546   Danette Proszek        F4049       44/139       33:18   10:27       32:22
547   Jack Ireton            M3039       94/148       33:38   10:28       32:26
548   Debbi Anne Knox        F4049       45/139       33:36   10:28       32:27
549   Robert Bergman         M7096          1/4       33:30   10:28       32:27
550   Lindsey Kiesz          F3039       57/160       33:33   10:29       32:28
551   Emily Newcomer         F3039       58/160       33:59   10:29       32:29
552   Lynn Wetzler           F3039       59/160       33:59   10:29       32:29
553   Strohm Armstrong       M4049       91/137       33:31   10:29       32:29
554   Kathleen Prausa        F4049       46/139       33:31   10:29       32:30
555   Saapje Kukots          F5059        22/53       33:54   10:30       32:31
556   Christie Szili         F3039       60/160       33:12   10:30       32:32
557   Joseph Achelphol       M3039       95/148       33:13   10:30       32:32
558   Robyn Ricks            F5059        23/53       33:21   10:30       32:33
559   Paige Beckley          F2029       74/124       33:13   10:30       32:33
560   David Kendall          M4049       92/137       33:53   10:30       32:33
561   Ryan Green             F2029       75/124       34:52   10:31       32:35
562   Rino Caruccio          M4049       93/137       33:45   10:31       32:37
563   Barbara Niemer         F5059        24/53       33:55   10:32       32:37
564   Lisa Caruccio          F4049       47/139       33:45   10:32       32:37
565   Travis Turner          M4049       94/137       34:44   10:32       32:37
566   Katie Trembley         F2029       76/124       33:17   10:32       32:38
567   Brian Coy              M2029        65/90       33:38   10:32       32:38
568   Kevin Jackson          M2029        66/90       33:39   10:32       32:38
569   Karen O'Connor         F4049       48/139       33:22   10:32       32:39
570   Laura Collier          F4049       49/139       33:56   10:32       32:39
571   Katherine Watts        F2029       77/124       32:50   10:32       32:40
572   Michael Watkins        M4049       95/137       34:16   10:33       32:41
573   Thomas Ward            M4049       96/137       33:27   10:34       32:43
574   Stuart Ellersten       M4049       97/137       34:15   10:34       32:43
575   Lisa Strom             F4049       50/139       34:46   10:34       32:44
576   Alex McFadden          M4049       98/137       34:46   10:34       32:44
577   Katherine Arrayan      F2029       78/124       33:32   10:34       32:45
578   Sjohn Jepsen           M4049       99/137       33:48   10:35       32:47
579   Douglas Pratt          M6069        14/20       34:45   10:35       32:48
580   Jennifer Crispino      F2029       79/124       35:11   10:35       32:48
581   Ted Roduner            M3039       96/148       35:11   10:36       32:50
582   Alex Wingert           M2029        67/90       33:30   10:36       32:50
583   Hans Docken            M0114        12/28       33:20   10:36       32:50
584   Deanne Roduner         F3039       61/160       35:12   10:36       32:51
585   Alisha Curry           F2029       80/124       34:04   10:37       32:55
586   Theresa Mannix         F5059        25/53       33:44   10:38       32:56
587   Nikita Rivera          F1519        22/32       33:37   10:38       32:56
588   Hakon Eijsermans       M3039       97/148       33:56   10:40       33:03
589   Jennifer Ambrose       F3039       62/160       34:21   10:40       33:03
590   Brandi McCollum        F2029       81/124       33:56   10:40       33:03
591   Nilo Purganan          M3039       98/148       34:49   10:40       33:04
592   Jeff Raymond           M3039       99/148       34:49   10:40       33:04
593   Carola Hibbard         F4049       51/139       34:21   10:41       33:05
594   Adrian Christensen     F3039       63/160       34:22   10:41       33:06
595   Alex Perez             M0114        13/28       33:20   10:42       33:08
596   Heather Gertmenian     F4049       52/139       34:02   10:43       33:12
597   Pamela Gale            F5059        26/53       35:30   10:43       33:13
598   Ann Rinehart           F5059        27/53       33:35   10:44       33:15
599   Scott Hinckley         M2029        68/90       34:27   10:44       33:15
600   Kari Hocker            F3039       64/160       34:05   10:44       33:16
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601   Kaleb Scott            M0114        14/28       33:56   10:46       33:22
602   Bill Leaming           M5059        35/56       33:58   10:47       33:23
603   Michael Sibrava        M3039      100/148       35:00   10:47       33:24
604   Nicole Cole            F3039       65/160       35:00   10:47       33:24
605   David Debusk           M4049      100/137       34:06   10:47       33:24
606   Rachel Debusk          F4049       53/139       34:07   10:47       33:24
607   Amanda Lee             F2029       82/124       35:43   10:47       33:26
608   Teresa Bzdek           F4049       54/139       34:33   10:48       33:28
609   Tina Ross              F4049       55/139       34:00   10:48       33:28
610   Amy Goodloe            F2029       83/124       34:35   10:49       33:30
611   Steven Frazier         M2029        69/90       34:46   10:49       33:31
612   Christine Hammond      F3039       66/160       34:47   10:49       33:31
613   Laurel Hetherington    F5059        28/53       34:55   10:49       33:32
614   Nick Nowicki           M3039      101/148       34:19   10:50       33:33
615   Chris Backous          M4049      101/137       34:19   10:50       33:34
616   Dallas Graham          F1519        23/32       35:20   10:50       33:35
617   Tequina Tabalno        F2029       84/124       34:56   10:50       33:35
618   Erica Huffman          F1519        24/32       35:20   10:50       33:35
619   Sean Kane              M2029        70/90       34:56   10:50       33:35
620   Samuel Frank           M0114        15/28       33:59   10:51       33:36
621   Brent Maley            M3039      102/148       35:35   10:51       33:37
622   Marci Farrell          F3039       67/160       34:54   10:51       33:37
623   Laura Souyoultzis      F3039       68/160       34:56   10:52       33:39
624   Catherine Radzewich    F3039       69/160       34:56   10:52       33:40
625   Nanette Nelson         F5059        29/53       34:19   10:52       33:40
626   Erica Jone             F0114         7/13       33:52   10:52       33:40
627   Edward Gillan          M4049      102/137       34:59   10:53       33:42
628   Jeanne McCarthy-Kaiser F3039       70/160       34:31   10:53       33:44
629   David Henkes           M4049      103/137       35:35   10:53       33:44
630   Chad Lukkarila         M3039      103/148       35:11   10:54       33:47
631   David Kean             M5059        36/56       35:23   10:55       33:49
632   Jessie Snyder          M3039      104/148       35:24   10:55       33:49
633   Andrew Thompson        M5059        37/56       35:34   10:55       33:50
634   Ed Trettevik           M5059        38/56       35:20   10:56       33:52
635   Susan McCaron          F4049       56/139       35:03   10:56       33:53
636   David Smithburg        M3039      105/148       35:30   10:57       33:54
637   Stephanie Norton-Bredl F4049       57/139       35:17   10:57       33:55
638   Aaron Davis            F3039       71/160       35:26   10:57       33:57
639   Joshua Winslow         M3039      106/148       34:39   10:58       33:58
640   Jon Nagel              M4049      104/137       35:25   10:58       33:58
641   Megan Yount            F3039       72/160       35:28   10:58       33:59
642   Sarah Thompson         F3039       73/160       35:08   10:58       33:59
643   Jennifer Gilpin        F2029       85/124       35:08   10:58       33:59
644   Kari Mattson           F3039       74/160       35:28   10:58       33:59
645   Steven Demske          M4049      105/137       36:43   11:01       34:08
646   Ingrid Saxon           F3039       75/160       35:06   11:02       34:10
647   Steven Kent            M4049      106/137       35:06   11:02       34:11
648   Gordon Winslow         M6069        15/20       34:52   11:02       34:11
649   Jodi Williams          F3039       76/160       35:42   11:02       34:11
650   Taylor Trettevik       F2029       86/124       35:42   11:02       34:11
651   Joseph Albert          M4049      107/137       35:32   11:02       34:12
652   Leslie Umagat          F3039       77/160       35:57   11:03       34:13
653   Stephen Bayles         M4049      108/137       35:35   11:03       34:14
654   Ilana Balint           F3039       78/160       36:57   11:03       34:14
655   Amber Maurina          F2029       87/124       36:57   11:03       34:14
656   Ryan Jeffery           M2029        71/90       35:52   11:03       34:15
657   Ann-Marie Autio        F3039       79/160       35:26   11:03       34:16
658   Robynn Stolte          F3039       80/160       35:31   11:03       34:16
659   Lynn Frosch            F3039       81/160       35:59   11:03       34:16
660   Randy Erber            M4049      109/137       36:00   11:04       34:16
661   MacHike Gaston         F3039       82/160       35:50   11:04       34:18
662   Marcy Heffernan        F4049       58/139       36:34   11:05       34:20
663   Steve Williams         M3039      107/148       35:51   11:05       34:21
664   Andrew Winner          M2029        72/90       35:09   11:05       34:21
665   Jeff Swensen           M5059        39/56       35:37   11:05       34:21
666   Aimon Heffernan        M0114        16/28       36:34   11:05       34:21
667   Connor Rice            M0114        17/28       35:41   11:06       34:22
668   William Wilson         M5059        40/56       37:00   11:06       34:24
669   Lisa Dembiczak         F4049       59/139       35:39   11:07       34:25
670   Tracy Franks           M4049      110/137       35:54   11:07       34:27
671   Monica Franks          F4049       60/139       35:54   11:07       34:27
672   Reid Wilson            M4049      111/137       35:17   11:07       34:28
673   Maggie Moore           F1519        25/32       35:40   11:08       34:29
674   Corinne Harmon         F0114         8/13       36:42   11:08       34:29
675   Hannah Heffernan       F0114         9/13       36:41   11:08       34:29
676   Mary Kennedy           F5059        30/53       35:22   11:08       34:30
677   Kelsey McGee           F2029       88/124       36:19   11:09       34:32
678   Vincent McGee          M2029        73/90       36:19   11:09       34:32
679   Brian Ruddy            M5059        41/56       36:19   11:09       34:33
680   Justin Dickey          M3039      108/148       35:19   11:09       34:34
681   Laura Wojcicki         F2029       89/124       35:19   11:09       34:34
682   Sara Harmon            F4049       61/139       36:49   11:10       34:35
683   Karen Damianick        F3039       83/160       36:07   11:10       34:36
684   Noelle Ruddy           F2029       90/124       36:20   11:10       34:36
685   Rebecca Ruddy          F5059        31/53       36:26   11:11       34:39
686   Jeremy Jones           M3039      109/148       35:30   11:11       34:40
687   Jannette Rotz          F3039       84/160       35:52   11:12       34:41
688   Tim Dreyling           M4049      112/137       34:42   11:12       34:42
689   Sean Carl              M2029        74/90       35:47   11:12       34:42
690   Tabatha Rennock        F3039       85/160       35:59   11:13       34:44
691   Benjamin Monti         M3039      110/148       36:18   11:13       34:45
692   Carmen Cook            F5059        32/53       36:18   11:13       34:45
693   Angela Green           F3039       86/160       36:35   11:14       34:47
694   Johnnie Green          M3039      111/148       36:36   11:14       34:48
695   Ray Tellier            M3039      112/148       36:17   11:15       34:51
696   Jamie Storm            F2029       91/124       35:30   11:15       34:52
697   Wanda Prevett          F              1/2       36:11   11:15       34:52
698   Dave Jacobs            M4049      113/137       36:27   11:16       34:54
699   Kasha Roseta           F3039       87/160       35:48   11:16       34:54
700   Mari Therrien          F3039       88/160       35:48   11:16       34:55
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701   Michelle Stephen       F3039       89/160       35:48   11:16       34:55
702   Damon Sims             M3039      113/148       35:52   11:16       34:56
703   Rhonda Bell            F4049       62/139       36:24   11:17       34:57
704   Cliff Beebe            M5059        42/56       37:05   11:17       34:57
705   Lily Jung Henson       F4049       63/139       35:50   11:17       34:58
706   John Henson            M5059        43/56       35:50   11:17       34:58
707   Jesse Barracoso        M2029        75/90       36:24   11:17       34:59
708   Marty Gisler           M5059        44/56       36:08   11:18       35:01
709   Fred Pursell           M5059        45/56       36:51   11:19       35:03
710   Rylee Haver            F0114        10/13       35:49   11:19       35:03
711   Bill Crawford          M4049      114/137       36:39   11:19       35:04
712   Aidan Taplin-Patterson M0114        18/28       36:56   11:20       35:07
713   Aundrea Taplin         F4049       64/139       36:57   11:20       35:08
714   Chris Pothering        F4049       65/139       36:15   11:21       35:09
715   Ethan Pothering        M0114        19/28       36:15   11:21       35:10
716   John Bloomquist        M3039      114/148       37:11   11:22       35:13
717   Cristina Bloomquist    F3039       90/160       37:12   11:22       35:13
718   Benjamin Sherwood      M3039      115/148       37:39   11:22       35:14
719   Sidira Sisich          F3039       91/160       37:39   11:23       35:15
720   Todd Collins           M7096          2/4       36:52   11:23       35:15
721   Kelsey Langlois        F1519        26/32       36:29   11:23       35:17
722   Brett Langlois         M5059        46/56       36:30   11:23       35:18
723   Jennifer King          F4049       66/139       35:34   11:24       35:19
724   John Coleman           M4049      115/137       35:34   11:24       35:19
725   Hilary Ratliff         F1519        27/32       36:21   11:24       35:19
726   Cassie Halls           F1519        28/32       36:21   11:24       35:19
727   Sandie Smith           F4049       67/139       36:06   11:24       35:20
728   Michelle Wagner        F4049       68/139       36:50   11:25       35:22
729   Tiffany Malcom         F2029       92/124       35:59   11:25       35:22
730   Samuel Borom           M1519        19/20       36:17   11:25       35:23
731   Bill Borom             M5059        47/56       36:17   11:25       35:23
732   Kathleen Gildersleeve  F4049       69/139       37:21   11:25       35:23
733   Kate Bolinger          F3039       92/160       36:44   11:26       35:26
734   Diane Whalen           F2029       93/124       37:43   11:26       35:27
735   Stephen Bolinger       M3039      116/148       36:45   11:27       35:28
736   Brianne Doucet         F2029       94/124       36:23   11:27       35:28
737   Deann Batty            F3039       93/160       36:46   11:27       35:28
738   Tiffany Skinner        F2029       95/124       36:46   11:27       35:28
739   Dereck Urbanowski      M3039      117/148       36:40   11:27       35:29
740   Jennifer Nakagawa      F4049       70/139       37:50   11:28       35:32
741   Amy Schneider          F3039       94/160       37:59   11:28       35:33
742   Shawn Adams            M3039      118/148       37:05   11:29       35:34
743   Peter Granger          M4049      116/137       36:51   11:29       35:36
744   Rebecca Wehmeyer       F3039       95/160       36:51   11:30       35:37
745   John Hanson            M2029        76/90       37:39   11:30       35:37
746   Gary Barone            M3039      119/148       38:04   11:30       35:38
747   Kyle Tate              M2029        77/90       36:54   11:30       35:38
748   Danielle Begges        F2029       96/124       36:54   11:30       35:38
749   Christina Beck         F3039       96/160       37:32   11:31       35:40
750   Amber Williams         F2029       97/124       37:41   11:31       35:42
751   Whitney Barrett        F2029       98/124       36:53   11:35       35:52
752   Jason Barrett          M2029        78/90       36:53   11:35       35:53
753   Stephen Wagner         M4049      117/137       37:24   11:36       35:56
754   Mary Stephens          F4049       71/139       37:24   11:36       35:56
755   Stephanie Penick       F2029       99/124       37:07   11:36       35:56
756   Maxwell Aldrich        M0114        20/28       37:49   11:36       35:57
757   Monica Reinoso         F4049       72/139       38:00   11:36       35:57
758   Paul Davis             M5059        48/56       37:50   11:36       35:57
759   Anna Sigel             F2029      100/124       38:34   11:36       35:57
760   Kristy Harmon          F3039       97/160       37:38   11:38       36:01
761   Zena Heywood           F4049       73/139       37:17   11:38       36:02
762   Donna Canterna         F4049       74/139       38:09   11:38       36:02
763   Amanda Dinklocker      F3039       98/160       37:19   11:39       36:05
764   Laury Schwartzberg     F4049       75/139       37:07   11:40       36:08
765   Wayne Widdis           M6069        16/20       36:49   11:40       36:08
766   Brannyan Widdis        M0114        21/28       36:49   11:40       36:09
767   Garth Merrill          M3039      120/148       37:27   11:40       36:09
768   Sarah Bailey           F4049       76/139       37:46   11:41       36:11
769   Susan Herd             F3039       99/160       37:20   11:41       36:12
770   Colette Matthews       F4049       77/139       38:35   11:42       36:15
771   George Ngo             M3039      121/148       37:56   11:43       36:19
772   Rhonell Kercheval      F4049       78/139       37:25   11:44       36:22
773   Jennifer Schoenwald    F3039      100/160       37:25   11:45       36:23
774   Katharina Sharpe       F4049       79/139       38:04   11:45       36:25
775   Kaylan O'Meara         F3039      101/160       37:18   11:46       36:27
776   Joshua Overlock-Pauley M2029        79/90       37:49   11:46       36:29
777   Bri Caldara            F3039      102/160       37:50   11:47       36:29
778   Kristi Westcoat        F2029      101/124       37:51   11:47       36:29
779   Jeremiah Job           M3039      122/148       37:57   11:47       36:30
780   Ginger Braaten         F3039      103/160       37:36   11:47       36:31
781   Julie Cross            F3039      104/160       37:36   11:47       36:31
782   Melissa Valenzuela     F3039      105/160       37:24   11:48       36:32
783   Sue Lamie              F4049       80/139       39:10   11:48       36:34
784   MacY Ratliff           F5059        33/53       37:46   11:50       36:39
785   Wendy Abbey            F4049       81/139       37:46   11:50       36:39
786   Jerry Carpenter        M7096          3/4       39:03   11:50       36:39
787   Allison Nathe          F3039      106/160       39:10   11:50       36:39
788   Julie Challenger       F5059        34/53       39:13   11:50       36:40
789   Wendy Brady            F3039      107/160       39:10   11:50       36:41
790   Sarah Gilbert          F2029      102/124       37:46   11:51       36:42
791   Sharp Brad             M3039      123/148       37:16   11:53       36:49
792   Mollie Sharp           M3039      124/148       37:15   11:53       36:49
793   John Safranek          M3039      125/148       38:15   11:53       36:50
794   Karen Chandler         F4049       82/139       38:17   11:53       36:50
795   Dwayne Northop         M4049      118/137       38:50   11:58       37:06
796   Lori Peck              F4049       83/139       38:06   12:00       37:09
797   Leander Murphy         M3039      126/148       38:06   12:00       37:10
798   John Cefalu            M3039      127/148       39:25   12:02       37:16
799   Manjeet Russell        F3039      108/160       38:27   12:02       37:18
800   Perry Walker           M4049      119/137       39:34   12:04       37:24
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801   Lara Mangravite        F3039      109/160       38:48   12:05       37:26
802   Christopher Dawe       M3039      128/148       38:48   12:05       37:27
803   Hannah Erickson        F2029      103/124       37:45   12:05       37:28
804   Eric Sorensen          M2029        80/90       37:45   12:06       37:28
805   Roseanne Moloto        F3039      110/160       37:45   12:06       37:29
806   Gomolemo Moloto        F1519        29/32       37:45   12:06       37:29
807   Erin Beckstrom         F2029      104/124       39:11   12:06       37:30
808   Gretchen Sorensen      F5059        35/53       37:49   12:06       37:31
809   Adam Sorensen          M2029        81/90       37:48   12:07       37:32
810   Ursulla Ronscavage     F3039      111/160       38:44   12:07       37:34
811   Lyle Sorensen          M5059        49/56       37:52   12:08       37:35
812   Heather Ross           F4049       84/139       39:19   12:10       37:41
813   Anne Johnston          F2029      105/124       40:00   12:13       37:51
814   Tricia Sandstrom       F4049       85/139       39:16   12:14       37:54
815   Andrew Sandstrom       M4049      120/137       39:17   12:14       37:55
816   Dani Lindblom          F4049       86/139       39:18   12:14       37:56
817   Sarah Pennington       F3039      112/160       40:01   12:15       37:57
818   Julie McCleery         F4049       87/139       39:56   12:16       38:01
819   Dylan Graff            M0114        22/28       39:46   12:17       38:03
820   Bob Graff              M4049      121/137       39:47   12:17       38:03
821   Jacquelyn Brown        F4049       88/139       39:46   12:17       38:04
822   Douglas Brown          M4049      122/137       39:46   12:17       38:05
823   Jan Tronrud            F4049       89/139       40:19   12:22       38:20
824   Jay Reynolds           M2029        82/90       40:43   12:22       38:21
825   Claire Wong            F2029      106/124       40:00   12:23       38:21
826   Devin Wong             M2029        83/90       40:01   12:23       38:22
827   Shelby Johnson         F1519        30/32       39:34   12:23       38:23
828   Mary Rasmussen         F4049       90/139       41:00   12:25       38:27
829   Greg Carpenter         M4049      123/137       40:17   12:28       38:39
830   Jeff Yochim            M3039      129/148       40:13   12:28       38:39
831   Christine Adams        F3039      113/160       40:10   12:28       38:39
832   Jared Gholston         M3039      130/148       40:13   12:29       38:39
833   Christian Shaw         M3039      131/148       40:28   12:29       38:40
834   Autumn Hyatt           F3039      114/160       40:14   12:29       38:40
835   Cassandra Gholston     F3039      115/160       40:14   12:29       38:41
836   Tiffany Walker         F2029      107/124       41:05   12:29       38:41
837   Lisa Peterson          F3039      116/160       41:17   12:29       38:42
838   Sara Fenn              F3039      117/160       40:25   12:30       38:43
839   Megan Thompson         F1519        31/32       40:18   12:30       38:43
840   Liz Ritz               F3039      118/160       40:25   12:30       38:43
841   Sarah Damianick        F3039      119/160       40:17   12:30       38:44
842   Bobby Bran             M5059        50/56       40:23   12:31       38:48
843   Cheri Loden            F4049       91/139       40:15   12:33       38:52
844   Joseph Debons          M4049      124/137       40:38   12:33       38:52
845   Thomas Roseberry       M2029        84/90       40:38   12:33       38:53
846   James Breon            M5059        51/56       41:22   12:33       38:54
847   Kellie Matzen          F3039      120/160       41:23   12:34       38:55
848   Laurel Thomas          F4049       92/139       40:45   12:34       38:56
849   Marsha Murray          F5059        36/53       41:32   12:35       38:59
850   Tyron Warren           M3039      132/148       40:20   12:35       39:01
851   Kristina Warren        F3039      121/160       40:22   12:36       39:02
852   Keith Hawley           M3039      133/148       41:31   12:36       39:03
853   Cherie Langlois        F4049       93/139       40:41   12:37       39:05
854   Angela Wolle           F4049       94/139       41:21   12:37       39:07
855   Michael Sinnett        M6069        17/20       41:03   12:40       39:16
856   Micheal Carr           M2029        85/90       40:20   12:42       39:22
857   Andrea Bonaccorsi      F4049       95/139       41:17   12:42       39:22
858   Jennifer Conner        F2029      108/124       40:21   12:43       39:23
859   Denise Salo            F4049       96/139       41:39   12:43       39:25
860   Catherine Bennion      F0114        11/13       41:21   12:44       39:26
861   Yancy Burns            M3039      134/148       41:03   12:44       39:27
862   Rachelle Turner        F2029      109/124       41:29   12:46       39:33
863   Amy Burns              F2029      110/124       41:13   12:47       39:38
864   Keith Acab             M2029        86/90       40:17   12:48       39:39
865   Ashley McDonell        F3039      122/160       41:22   12:49       39:42
866   Robert Shaw            M3039      135/148       41:22   12:49       39:42
867   Mark Jacobson          M5059        52/56       41:53   12:50       39:45
868   Donna Krell            F3039      123/160       41:57   12:50       39:47
869   Casey Cady             M3039      136/148       42:00   12:51       39:50
870   Laura Pearson          F2029      111/124       41:19   12:51       39:50
871   Jill Scott             F5059        37/53       41:47   12:52       39:53
872   Beth Maurer            F5059        38/53       41:47   12:53       39:56
873   Susan Sorth            F4049       97/139       41:16   12:53       39:56
874   Diane Forson           F3039      124/160       40:14   12:55       40:00
875   Sue Gilman             F4049       98/139       41:51   12:55       40:01
876   Tim Gilman             M6069        18/20       41:53   12:55       40:03
877   Reece Goodman          M0114        23/28       40:47   12:56       40:04
878   Charles Manning        M5059        53/56       41:58   12:56       40:05
879   Russell Glaeser        M4049      125/137       41:45   12:57       40:07
880   Amanda Lutay           F3039      125/160       41:12   12:57       40:09
881   Kimberly O'Neill       F4049       99/139       41:00   12:59       40:15
882   Maura Shelton          F5059        39/53       41:00   13:00       40:16
883   Kristi Landau          F5059        40/53       42:16   13:00       40:18
884   Eileen Olson           F4049      100/139       42:04   13:01       40:20
885   Chris Gardner          M4049      126/137       42:06   13:03       40:25
886   Lewis Gardner          M0114        24/28       42:07   13:03       40:25
887   Rosser Stevens         M5059        54/56       41:49   13:04       40:30
888   Barbara Stevens        F5059        41/53       41:52   13:05       40:33
889   Amanda Lynn            F4049      101/139       42:01   13:06       40:34
890   Alefa Eserjose         F3039      126/160       41:59   13:07       40:38
891   Shana Speer            F2029      112/124       42:24   13:07       40:39
892   Michelle Cundiff       F3039      127/160       42:00   13:07       40:39
893   Stacey Lissit          F4049      102/139       42:21   13:08       40:41
894   Betsy Barash           F4049      103/139       42:38   13:10       40:48
895   Kathleen Flood         F4049      104/139       41:49   13:10       40:49
896   Chalres Naas           M5059        55/56       42:09   13:14       40:59
897   Dolly Neumann          F5059        42/53       42:09   13:14       41:00
898   Kathy Biscardi         F4049      105/139       42:39   13:14       41:00
899   Oi-Yan Chung           F3039      128/160       42:49   13:15       41:03
900   Richard Chiu           M3039      137/148       42:49   13:15       41:04
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901   Heather Kistner        F3039      129/160       42:39   13:15       41:04
902   Greg Kistner           M3039      138/148       42:39   13:15       41:04
903   Christine Livesay      F4049      106/139       42:46   13:15       41:05
904   Debby Jacobson         F4049      107/139       43:16   13:17       41:09
905   Paul Rietzke           M4049      127/137       43:16   13:17       41:09
906   Michael Dragoni        M4049      128/137       43:15   13:19       41:15
907   Michael Scott          M3039      139/148       43:14   13:19       41:16
908   Erika Mott             F2029      113/124       47:15   13:19       41:16
909   Alyssa Ward            F3039      130/160       43:10   13:20       41:18
910   Keith Beckman          M3039      140/148       43:03   13:21       41:23
911   Jacqueline Helfgott    F4049      108/139       42:46   13:22       41:25
912   Zalia Cook             F0114        12/13       42:46   13:22       41:26
913   Sarah Wyatt            F3039      131/160       43:11   13:23       41:28
914   Joyce Thygesen         F4049      109/139       43:36   13:24       41:32
915   Joan Radoll            F5059        43/53       42:56   13:28       41:42
916   Laura Sullivan         F2029      114/124       44:21   13:30       41:51
917   Heather Boetto         F3039      132/160       43:29   13:34       42:03
918   Tonilyn Shrout         F3039      133/160       43:31   13:35       42:05
919   Jonna Barlow           F4049      110/139       42:44   13:38       42:16
920   Kimberly Borom         F5059        44/53       43:58   13:39       42:17
921   Asish Varghese         M2029        87/90       43:56   13:43       42:30
922   Troy Prince            M0114        25/28       45:02   13:44       42:33
923   Dorran McBride         M6069        19/20       44:36   13:45       42:35
924   Rachel Prince          F3039      134/160       45:05   13:45       42:36
925   Megan Lambert          F2029      115/124       45:07   13:46       42:39
926   Catey Whitlock         F1519        32/32       44:54   13:46       42:40
927   Caroline Whitlock      F4049      111/139       44:54   13:46       42:40
928   Robin Breisch          F4049      112/139       43:17   13:47       42:41
929   Diane Stollenwerk      F4049      113/139       45:00   13:53       43:01
930   Amy Ecklund            F4049      114/139       45:05   13:54       43:05
931   Kari Kehus             F3039      135/160       44:46   13:55       43:09
932   Monica Diaz            F2029      116/124       45:00   14:00       43:24
933   Candice Emmons         F3039      136/160       45:01   14:00       43:24
934   Lauran Tapp            F5059        45/53       46:17   14:06       43:41
935   Michael James          M3039      141/148       45:06   14:07       43:45
936   Jacob Edralin          M3039      142/148       45:37   14:10       43:53
937   K Rahman               F              2/2       45:56   14:16       44:11
938   Tbrahim Rahman         M3039      143/148       45:56   14:16       44:12
939   Todd Kuebler           M4049      129/137       46:48   14:16       44:13
940   Bruce Nelson           M5059        56/56       46:33   14:18       44:18
941   Bernadette Lamarca     F6069          2/3       47:02   14:22       44:30
942   Robert Richert         M3039      144/148       45:41   14:22       44:30
943   Jenny Brink            F3039      137/160       46:05   14:22       44:30
944   Kristi Hobler          F3039      138/160       45:41   14:22       44:30
945   Jancie Dearlove        F4049      115/139       47:22   14:24       44:36
946   Barbara Nelson         F4049      116/139       46:54   14:24       44:39
947   Carly Reiter           F3039      139/160       47:24   14:28       44:50
948   Denise Fitzgerald      F4049      117/139       47:44   14:29       44:53
949   Stephanie Hemsworth    F4049      118/139       47:26   14:35       45:12
950   Dane Scarimbolo        F2029      117/124       46:30   14:38       45:21
951   Tammy Parvin           F3039      140/160       47:27   14:40       45:26
952   Karin Daar             F3039      141/160       47:28   14:40       45:26
953   Brandy Burns           F3039      142/160       47:32   14:40       45:28
954   Brynn Randall          F3039      143/160       47:31   14:40       45:28
955   Thomas Richardson      M7096          4/4       45:56   14:40       45:28
956   Nicole Turner          F3039      144/160       47:36   14:41       45:29
957   Michelle Acpal         F4049      119/139       47:36   14:41       45:29
958   Regina Cabatu          F4049      120/139       47:36   14:41       45:30
959   Kimberly Scott         F4049      121/139       47:21   14:44       45:39
960   Yoshiko Chomon         F3039      145/160       47:56   14:51       46:01
961   Robert Smallfoot       M4049      130/137       47:58   14:52       46:03
962   Trevor Vance           M4049      131/137       48:33   14:53       46:07
963   Dana Vance             F4049      122/139       48:33   14:53       46:08
964   Lisa Newell            F3039      146/160       48:41   15:01       46:32
965   Heidi Wylie            F4049      123/139       48:46   15:02       46:34
966   Stacey Fisher          F5059        46/53       48:41   15:02       46:35
967   Cindy Greenig          F4049      124/139       47:19   15:07       46:51
968   Jennifer Cruz          F4049      125/139       48:43   15:08       46:55
969   Kelly Thomas           F3039      147/160       48:37   15:09       46:56
970   Davah Avena            F3039      148/160       48:37   15:09       46:56
971   Cinnimin Avena         F3039      149/160       48:36   15:09       46:57
972   Rachel Billett         F4049      126/139       48:29   15:09       46:57
973   Stephanie Hawk         F4049      127/139       48:30   15:09       46:58
974   Janice Yatchmanoff     F5059        47/53       48:36   15:12       47:07
975   Douglas Wagner         M4049      132/137       49:32   15:15       47:16
976   Anne Eacker            F4049      128/139       47:59   15:20       47:30
977   Aidan Denny            M0114        26/28       48:02   15:21       47:34
978   Eric Denny             M4049      133/137       48:04   15:21       47:35
979   Alec Denny             M0114        27/28       48:04   15:21       47:36
980   Chris Wicks            M3039      145/148       50:07   15:30       48:01
981   Madissen Wicks         F0114        13/13       50:07   15:30       48:02
982   Sandra Miller          F4049      129/139       50:48   15:38       48:26
983   Shaun Botha            M4049      134/137       51:17   15:38       48:26
984   Kris Welch             M1519        20/20       49:34   15:43       48:43
985   George Gibson          M0114        28/28       50:13   15:45       48:48
986   Irene Eggerman         F5059        48/53       50:16   15:46       48:51
987   Samara Maynard         F4049      130/139       52:16   16:00       49:35
988   Karryn Meeker          F4049      131/139       52:16   16:00       49:35
989   Mary Fichtenberg       F6069          3/3       51:52   16:09       50:03
990   Shannon Leaming        F5059        49/53       51:25   16:13       50:17
991   Amy Hirayama           F3039      150/160       53:16   16:15       50:21
992   Emily Lee              F2029      118/124       53:17   16:15       50:22
993   Carrie Shriver         F3039      151/160       53:35   16:38       51:33
994   Amy Shriver            F4049      132/139       53:36   16:38       51:34
995   Sarah Freeman          F2029      119/124       54:19   16:45       51:54
996   Emily Stapleton        F2029      120/124       53:54   16:46       51:58
997   Kristin Beal           F3039      152/160       53:54   16:46       51:58
998   Gina Green             F3039      153/160       53:54   16:46       51:59
999   Susan Golub            F5059        50/53       54:32   16:50       52:09
1000  Sharon Griggins        F5059        51/53       54:34   16:50       52:10
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1001  Brandy Simis           F3039      154/160       54:02   16:51       52:14
1002  Kim Fleming            F3039      155/160       55:20   16:58       52:34
1003  Jessica Jonzs          F3039      156/160       55:42   17:02       52:48
1004  Jessica Brown          F2029      121/124       54:46   17:03       52:50
1005  Toby Jones             M3039      146/148       55:45   17:03       52:51
1006  Erika Maust            F2029      122/124       55:56   17:07       53:01
1007  Brandon Maust          M2029        88/90       55:56   17:07       53:04
1008  David Gunter           M4049      135/137       55:52   17:11       53:15
1009  Lola Gunter            F4049      133/139       55:54   17:11       53:16
1010  Elizabeth Garrison     F3039      157/160       55:39   17:12       53:19
1011  Susie Botts            F5059        52/53       54:57   17:13       53:23
1012  Heidi Vanduine         F2029      123/124       54:57   17:14       53:26
1013  Lorraine Thompson      F3039      158/160       55:45   17:14       53:26
1014  Cinco Delgado          M3039      147/148       55:45   17:14       53:26
1015  Debbie Smith           F4049      134/139       54:57   17:14       53:26
1016  Stephanie Maloy        F4049      135/139       56:16   17:24       53:55
1017  Beth Carpenter         F4049      136/139       56:57   17:34       54:26
1018  Brenda Everett         F4049      137/139       56:58   17:34       54:27
1019  Deborah Miller         F5059        53/53       57:27   17:57       55:37
1020  Christine Marston      F2029      124/124       59:52   18:18       56:42
1021  Karen Fitton           F4049      138/139       59:43   18:25       57:04
1022  Randy Boyd             M4049      136/137       59:22   18:25       57:05
1023  Jason Bcwen            M3039      148/148     1:00:53   18:43       58:02
1024  Scott Sollinger        M4049      137/137     1:01:39   18:59       58:51
1025  Lazar Vetkos           M2029        89/90       59:40   19:03       59:03
1026  Tony Reynolds          M2029        90/90     1:02:47   19:15       59:40
1027  Meg Safranek           F4049      139/139     1:02:27   19:18       59:47
1028  Nick Nichols           M6069        20/20     1:06:31   21:14     1:05:48
1029  Julie Hosking          F3039      159/160     1:09:15   21:58     1:08:05
1030  Amy Bemis              F3039      160/160     1:09:32   22:03     1:08:22
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